
 

Amendment No. 3 
 

 

Tender No. : Tender no T-1746 - Establishment of 400/220 KV GIS substation at Nashik 

(Eklahare), Dist., Nashik, under Nashik Zone. (RFx-6000000269)  

- Extension of bid submission date therof. 

Name : Establishment of 400/220 KV GIS substation at Nashik (Eklahare), Dist., Nashik, 

The bidders are requested to read: 

Sr. 

No. 
Particulars 

Existing important 

dates 

Revised important 

dates 

1 Starting Date of downloading  27.07.2017 27.07.2017 

2 
Last date and time for  submission 

of bid  

11.09.2017 at 13.00 

Hrs. 

10.10.2017 at 13.00 

Hrs. 

3 
Date and time for opening of 

techno- commercial bid  

11.09.2017 at 15.00 

Hrs. 

10.10.2017 at 15.00 

Hrs. 

4 
Date and time for opening of price 

bid of qualified bidders  
Will be informed later Will be informed later 

 

 All other contents remain unchanged. The bidders are requested to check the details on our 

SRM e-tender webpage https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

 

     

         Chief Engineer 

        (Design, Contracts & Monitoring) 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

